
2024 Doc Hosea Invitational
All Races for Clemson

08:10 AM
1b Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Rutgers 06:20.39 06:20.39

2 4 Columbia (B. Dittrich) 06:29.46 2.4% 00:09.07 00:00:09.07 06:29.46

3 2 Clemson (E. Sampson) 06:39.76 5.1% 00:10.30 00:00:19.37 06:39.76

4 5 Rhode Island 06:47.40 7.1% 00:07.64 00:00:27.01 06:47.40

5 1 Georgetown (A. Chapman) 06:49.07 7.5% 00:01.67 00:00:28.68 06:49.07

6 6 Villanova (M. Coyne) 07:17.39 15.0% 00:28.32 00:00:57.00 07:17.39

08:30 AM
2b Womens Collegiate 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Rutgers 06:40.32 06:40.32

2 4 Columbia (I. Bessette) 06:42.22 0.5% 00:01.90 00:00:01.90 06:42.22
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

3 2 Clemson (C. Scherbin) 06:56.30 4.0% 00:14.08 00:00:15.98 06:56.30

4 1 Georgetown (E. Power) 07:00.18 5.0% 00:03.88 00:00:19.86 07:00.18

5 5 Rhode Island 07:03.07 5.7% 00:02.89 00:00:22.75 07:03.07

6 6 Villanova 07:28.41 12.0% 00:25.34 00:00:48.09 07:28.41

08:50 AM
3b Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Rutgers 07:23.98 07:23.98

2 4 Columbia (E. Coyne) 07:31.01 1.6% 00:07.03 00:00:07.03 07:31.01

3 2 Clemson (E. Kelly) 07:41.16 3.9% 00:10.15 00:00:17.18 07:41.16

4 5 Rhode Island 07:52.43 6.4% 00:11.27 00:00:28.45 07:52.43

5 1 Georgetown (K. Sawyer) 07:53.80 6.7% 00:01.37 00:00:29.82 07:53.80

6 6 Villanova 08:52.45 19.9% 00:58.65 00:01:28.47 08:52.45

10:30 AM
1 Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Penn 06:17.69 06:17.69
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

2 4 Rutgers 06:20.98 0.9% 00:03.29 00:00:03.29 06:20.98

3 5 Northeastern 06:27.83 2.7% 00:06.85 00:00:10.14 06:27.83

4 6 Clemson (E. Sampson) 06:27.88 2.7% 00:00.05 00:00:10.19 06:27.88

5 2 Columbia (B. Dittrich) 06:30.86 3.5% 00:02.98 00:00:13.17 06:30.86

6 1 George Washington 06:50.30 8.6% 00:19.44 00:00:32.61 06:50.30

10:50 AM
2 Womens Collegiate 2nd Varsity 8+ Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Penn 06:35.54 06:35.54

2 4 Rutgers 06:40.23 1.2% 00:04.69 00:00:04.69 06:40.23

3 2 Columbia (I. Bessette) 06:47.33 3.0% 00:07.10 00:00:11.79 06:47.33

4 5 Northeastern 06:49.59 3.6% 00:02.26 00:00:14.05 06:49.59

5 6 Clemson (C. Scherbin) 07:02.11 6.7% 00:12.52 00:00:26.57 07:02.11

6 1 George Washington 07:16.17 10.3% 00:14.06 00:00:40.63 07:16.17

11:10 AM
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3 Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Final
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Penn 07:20.88 07:20.88

2 4 Rutgers 07:23.98 0.7% 00:03.10 00:00:03.10 07:23.98

3 5 Northeastern 07:32.89 2.7% 00:08.91 00:00:12.01 07:32.89

4 2 Columbia (E. Coyne) 07:38.92 4.1% 00:06.03 00:00:18.04 07:38.92

5 1 Clemson (E. Kelly) 07:57.83 8.4% 00:18.91 00:00:36.95 07:57.83

6 6 Rhode Island 08:01.11 9.1% 00:03.28 00:00:40.23 08:01.11
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